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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE DOORU 
DOORU, ANANTNAG, JAMMU & KASHMIR, 192211 
(NAAC ACCREDITED) 

WEBSITE: http://gdcdooru.edu.in EMAIL:   principal.gdcdooru@gmail.com  MOBILE: +91-9419412632 
No.:          Dated:  

 

MERIT / SELECTION LIST of Non-CUET CANDIDATES for Admission to FYUGP – 2024 

(2nd Round of Non-CUET Admissions 11th – 14th September, 2024) 

Through the medium of this communication, all the Non - CUET registered candidates desirous of seeking 
admission at Government Degree College Dooru and who have opted for any Four Year Undergraduate 
Program – 2024 except Computer Applications & Political Science are informed to visit the admission 
facility of the college for walk in admission (Open Admission). However, the merit list of Computer 
Applications & Political Science are appended with this communication, which are prepared strictly in 
accordance with the reservation rules incorporated within the admission policy stipulated by the University 
of Kashmir. 

For those candidates, who are registered/shortlisted in more than one Major Program are advised to 
carefully choose the best single program of their choice. It should be noted that the program once chosen 
cannot be changed under any circumstance. 

The four-day counselling cum physical document verification process shall commence from 11th 
September, 2024 (Wednesday) to 14th September, 2024 (Saturday). 

All the registered/shortlisted Non-CUET candidates, whose applications stand verified in all respects at the 
Admission Facility as reflected in the counselling schedule shall deposit the admission fees upto the latest 
of 3 PM of 14th September, 2024 (Saturday) only. The counselling cum physical document verification 
schedule shall be issued separately. 

In case, a candidate, who stands shortlisted in any program, either fails to turn-up for the counselling or 
fails to complete the admission formalities within the stipulated time period, his/her seat shall be cancelled 
and granted to the student(s) in the waiting list, wherever applicable or shall be offered on first come first 
serve basis during the Spot Round scheduled to commence from 19th September, 2024 (Thursday). 

Note:  
1. No other Merit List shall be published 
2. Spot Round shall start from 19th September, 2024. 
3. The last date of Non-CUET Registration has been extended upto 20th September, 2024. 

 
 
 
Coordinator Admissions      PRINCIPAL 
Dr. Arif Ahmad Wani      Prof. (Dr.) Jan Shabir Ahmad 
CC: 

1. All HoDs, I/C Website and Notice Board for information of registered/shortlisted candidates. 
2. Master file for record. 

Enclosures: 
1. 2nd Round Non-CUET Merit List of two (02) Major Programs (11 leaves). 

mailto:principal.gdcdooru@gmail.com
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KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS AS MAJOR 

SN REGISTRATION NO CANDIDATE'S NAME CATEGORY XII BEST 

1. 243551118148 SAHIL GULZAR GENERAL 87.2 

2. 243551164629 AKHTER HUSSAIN GENERAL 84.8 

3. 433310023129 ROHAAN JAVAID RBA 83.4 

4. 433310026447 IRFAN LATIEF SHAH RBA 81.4 

5. 433310008942 MAJID LATEEF GENERAL 79.2 

6. 433310019523 SALIK REYAZ GENERAL 79 

7. 433310022671 YASIR MUSHTAQ GENERAL 78.2 

8. 433310006393 ADNAN YASEEN RBA 77.6 

9. 243550857388 ZABIT MAJEED GANIE GENERAL 76.6 

10. 243550586446 UMAR FAROOQ KHANDAY GENERAL 76 

11. 433310015844 BURHAN RIYAZ GENERAL 73.8 

12. 243551657234 SYED MOOMIN MEHRAJ GENERAL 72.2 

13. 433310024209 FARHAN BASHIR GENERAL 70.4 

14. 243550259084 ADITYA SINGH OBC 69.8 

15. 243551367502 BASIT MAJID WANI GENERAL 64.6 

16. 433310002306 TASDAAQ HUSSAIN KHAN GENERAL 60.2 

17, 433310027108 YAWAR GULL GENERAL 60.2 

18, 433310008304 MUNEEB ABASS MIR GENERAL 58.6 

19, 433310003187 MALIK TADEEB UL BASHIR RBA 57.8 

20, 243550467270 MASHQOOR AHMED RBA 57.4 

21, 433310017758 HAZIK QAYOOM DAR GENERAL 54.2 

22, 433310017402 SAYED BASHARAT SHAH RBA 69.2 
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KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR 

SN APPLICATION NO CANDIDATE'S NAME CATEGORY XII BEST 

1. 433310030519 RASHAD RASHID KOOLI GENERAL 70.4 

2. 243551367502 BASIT MAJID WANI GENERAL 64.6 

3. 243551222104 MISBAH JAN GENERAL 64 

4. 243551320575 MALIK SADAF BASHIR GENERAL 62.4 

5. 433310029695 IDREES AHMAD MUCHI OBC 58 

6. 243551465486 MUHAMMAD NAYEEM MUGHAL GENERAL 57.6 

7. 433310030068 MAHREEN GULL GENERAL 56.4 

8. 243550674838 MOHAMMAD WASEEM BHAT GENERAL 54.2 

9. 433310026749 ARBENA JAN GENERAL 53.4 

10. 433310001139 SHADAB FAYAZ GENERAL 51.8 
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NON-CUET CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR DIRECT ADMISSION 

PROGRAM SN APPLICATION NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME XII BEST CATEGORY 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
ACCOUNTING & 
TAXATION 
(COMMERCE) AS 
MAJOR 

1 433310012948 AASIM ALTAF 83.8 GENERAL 

2 243550422413 MEHRAN MUSHTAQ BHAT 81.4 GENERAL 

3 433310006126 DAING RABBANI MUSHTAQ 77 GENERAL 

4 243551430634 RASHID AZIZ TEELI 73.6 OBC 

5 243550101064 KAILASHPATI RANA 72.4 GENERAL 

6 433310005802 UMAR MUSHTAQ SHAH 60 GENERAL 

7 243551687559 GAGANDEEP KAUR 53.4 GENERAL 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
BIO-CHEMISTRY AS 
MAJOR 

8 433310015556 NARGIS ASHRAF 92.6 GENERAL 

9 243550305429 SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY 83 OBC 

10 243550329422 KARIF AYOUB 76.6 RBA 

11 433310005959 FURKAN JAVAID 70 RBA 

12 433310030857 BISMA DILAWER KHAN 68.4 GENERAL 

13 433310025617 DECHAN DOLKAR 67.8 ST1 

14 433310007208 YASIR BASHIR 62.6 GENERAL 

15 243550895452 SANCHAL 58.4 GENERAL 

16 243550467270 MASHQOOR AHMED 57.4 RBA 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
BOTANY AS MAJOR 

17 243550621177 IRTIZA RAFIQ 96.6 GENERAL 

18 433310019383 HUMAIRA SHAFI 95.2 GENERAL 

19 433310001691 KHUSHBOO JAN 93.2 RBA 

20 433310021841 MOHD ALI 90.8 ST1 

21 433310015263 FARHAN SABZAR 86.8 EWS 

22 243550677502 SNOBAR MEHRAJ 86 GENERAL 

23 243550478175 ADFAR JAN 82.2 GENERAL 

24 433310006719 KHUSHBOO MUSHTAQ 78.2 GENERAL 

25 433310002016 YASIR GULL 77.8 RBA 

26 243551445999 IRTEZA BASHIR 76.8 RBA 

27 243550329422 KARIF AYOUB 76.6 RBA 

28 243551705588 MAZIA JAN 75.8 GENERAL 
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29 433310013226 SAIQA PERVEEN 75.8 GENERAL 

30 243551159257 ROVAID MANZOOR 75.4 RBA 

31 433310009575 UBAID REHMAN BHAT 72.6 GENERAL 

32 433310030406 MEHVISH MUSHTAQ 71.2 GENERAL 

33 433310005959 FURKAN JAVAID 70 RBA 

34 433310017402 SAYED BASHARAT SHAH 69.2 RBA 

35 433310008575 TOWFIQ UMAR MALIK 69 GENERAL 

36 243550033788 MARIYA SYED 65.2 GENERAL 

37 433310022775 SAQIB NAZIR BHAT 64.8 GENERAL 

38 433310006008 SANIYA MUSHTAQ 63.6 GENERAL 

39 433310007208 YASIR BASHIR 62.6 GENERAL 

40 243551421783 MUZAMIL HAMID 61.4 GENERAL 

41 243551214658 SHAHZEEM AKHTER 58.2 ST1 

42 433310029695 IDREES AHMAD MUCHI 58 OBS 

43 243551189951 ALI AKBAR 54 ST1 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
CHEMISTRY AS 
MAJOR 

44 243550621177 IRTIZA RAFIQ 96.6 GENERAL 

45 433310015556 NARGIS ASHRAF 92.6 GENERAL 

46 433310022948 UBAID RAFIQ PADDER 91.6 GENERAL 

47 243550890085 JUNAID HASSAN 87.4 OBC 

48 433310030266 FAISAL HUSSAIN SHEIKH 86.6 GENERAL 

49 433310029863 SAALIQ SHAFQAT 84 RBA 

50 243551445999 IRTEZA BASHIR 76.8 RBA 

51 243550329422 KARIF AYOUB 76.6 RBA 

52 243551705588 MAZIA JAN 75.8 GENERAL 

53 433310009575 UBAID REHMAN BHAT 72.6 GENERAL 

54 433310017799 MUSAIB MUSHTAQ 69 GENERAL 

55 433310031094 BISMAH BASHIR 65 GENERAL 

56 433310002306 TASDAAQ HUSSAIN KHAN 60.2 GENERAL 

57 433310002925 MUNEEB MANOOR 60 GENERAL 

58 243551214658 SHAHZEEM AKHTER 58.2 ST1 

59 243551694494 JAFFAR AHMAD MALIK 90.8 RBA 
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KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
ECONOMICS AS 
MAJOR 

60 243550684938 MALIK TASHOOQ AHMAD 90.2 GENERAL 

61 433310012948 AASIM ALTAF 83.8 GENERAL 

62 243551644190 ARJEE JAN 83.8 GENERAL 

63 243551330083 EASHAN AHMAD BHAT 81.4 GENERAL 

64 243550422413 MEHRAN MUSHTAQ BHAT 81.4 GENERAL 

65 433310012764 HIDAYAT IQBAL KHAN 77 GENERAL 

66 243550872533 MALIK NAJMU SAQIB 76.2 RBA 

67 243550981022 IRFAN AHMAD BHAT 74.2 GENERAL 

68 243550365195 MOHD SADAQAT 71.4 ST1 

69 243551579108 SAMIR RAFIQ 71 GENERAL 

70 433310030519 RASHAD RASHID KOOLI 70.4 GENERAL 

71 433310005959 FURKAN JAVAID 70 RBA 

72 243551418464 MUNEEB YOUSUF ITOO 70 GENERAL 

73 243550896031 DANISH AHMAD MALIK 69.6 RBA 

74 243551281340 MOHSIN MANZOOR 67 RBA 

75 243551138026 UBAID HASSAN RATHER 66.8 GENERAL 

76 433310024434 UBAIDHASSANRATHER 66.8 GENERAL 

77 433310007208 YASIR BASHIR 62.6 GENERAL 

78 243551257590 IFSHAN ALI 62.4 GENERAL 

79 243551320575 MALIK SADAF BASHIR 62.4 GENERAL 

80 433310027108 YAWAR GULL 60.2 GENERAL 

81 433310009148 MUDASIR ABDULLAH 55 ST1 

82 433310017758 HAZIK QAYOOM DAR 54.2 GENERAL 

83 243550674838 MOHAMMAD WASEEM BHAT 54.2 GENERAL 

84 243551039858 SAMEER UL KHAN 50.2 ST1 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
EDUCATION AS 
MAJOR 

85 243551644190 ARJEE JAN 83.8 GENERAL 

86 433310022675 MADINA ASHRAF SHAH 77.6 GENERAL 

87 433310006593 SAPNA GULL 77.6 GENERAL 

88 433310029780 MOHD OWAIS GANIE 73.6 RBA 

89 243551136236 ZEESHANA JAN 72.6 GENERAL 

90 433310026210 ULFAT JAN 72 GENERAL 
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91 433310011907 SAMINA JAN 70.8 GENERAL 

92 433310006201 NAZIMA JAN 68.6 GENERAL 

93 243551150752 MUNAZA MOHI UD DIN 65.2 RBA 

94 433310004780 GURJOT SINGH 64 GENERAL 

95 433310013466 UBAIDA JAN 62.6 GENERAL 

96 243551257590 IFSHAN ALI 62.4 GENERAL 

97 433310014616 SANIYA JAN 60.2 GENERAL 

98 243551680733 AAYAT UN NISSA 58.6 GENERAL 

99 243551263117 MOHAMMAD KAIF BOKHDA 58.6 ST1 

100 433310024400 NASEER AHMAD KASSANA 57.8 ST1 

101 433310017969 AAZIM ISHAQ 56 RBA 

102 433310008075 NAVEED AHMAD HAJAM 55.2 GENERAL 

103 433310025095 SHAKIR BASHIR KUMAR 52.4 OBC 

104 433310004082 AQILA RASHID 51.6 GENERAL 

105 433310017886 MUZAMIL ISHAQ 50.8 GENERAL 

106 433310017800 MUZAMIL NAZIR SHEIKH 48.6 GENERAL 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
ENGLISH 
LITERATURE AS 
MAJOR 

107 433310008455 MEHAR UN NISA 85.2 GENERAL 

108 433310006593 SAPNA GULL 77.6 GENERAL 

109 433310012764 HIDAYAT IQBAL KHAN 77 GENERAL 

110 433310021619 MUNAZA BILAL 74.8 GENERAL 

111 433310012298 SEERAT ABASS SHEIKH 71.6 RBA 

112 433310024005 MEHVISH GULL 60.6 GENERAL 

113 433310002661 MUZAFFAR YASEEN 58.4 GENERAL 

114 433310030366 YOUNAS BASHIR 58 GENERAL 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCE AS MAJOR 

115 243550148396 MANSI BHAT 79.6 GENERAL 

116 243550885370 NARESH 79.6 GENERAL 

117 243550938239 SHAH ZIYA MUKHTAR 69 GENERAL 

118 243550549730 ASHISH DOGRA 67.8 SC 

119 433310014965 SAQIB SALAM HAJAM 64.4 GENERAL 

120 433310000507 SAJAD AHMED LONE 62.8 RBA 

121 433310003318 TAHIR HUSSAIN 61 GENERAL 
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122 243550686935 MUDASIR JAVAID 58.2 GENERAL 

123 433310007796 MURTAZA AHMED 54.6 GENERAL 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
HISTORY AS MAJOR 

124 433310005317 IFRAT IMTIYAZ 88.4 GENERAL 

125 433310029767 IKHLAQ IQBAL 84 RBA 

126 433310012948 AASIM ALTAF 83.8 GENERAL 

127 433310005335 IFRA JAN 81.8 GENERAL 

128 433310007452 ZARGAR KANEEZ FATIMA 79 OBC 

129 243551155250 IKHLAS AHMAD MALIK 77.2 GENERAL 

130 243551159257 ROVAID MANZOOR 75.4 RBA 

131 243550365195 MOHD SADAQAT 71.4 ST1 

132 243551579108 SAMIR RAFIQ 71 GENERAL 

133 433310029726 AKEELA IQBAL 69 RBA 

134 243550894761 SHAYISTA BANOO 66.2 GENERAL 

135 433310018404 SAHIL FAROOQ RATHER 62.6 GENERAL 

136 433310013466 UBAIDA JAN 62.6 GENERAL 

137 433310029695 IDREES AHMAD MUCHI 58 OBC 

138 243551465486 MUHAMMAD NAYEEM MUGHAL 57.6 GENERAL 

139 433310014599 SHAFIA ASHRAF 56.2 RBA 

140 433310017969 AAZIM ISHAQ 56 RBA 

141 433310009148 MUDASIR ABDULLAH 55 ST1 

142 433310001139 SHADAB FAYAZ 51.8 GENERAL 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
PSYCHOLOGY AS 
MAJOR 

143 433310016548 NAZIL AFZAL 78.2 RBA 

144 243551476390 TANZEELA HASSAN ITOO 73.4 OBC 

145 243551222282 EHTASHAM QUAMAR 72 OBC 

146 243551579108 SAMIR RAFIQ 71 GENERAL 

147 433310017969 AAZIM ISHAQ 56 RBA 

148 433310017758 HAZIK QAYOOM DAR 54.2 GENERAL 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
SOCIOLOGY AS 
MAJOR 

149 433310011588 SHAHZADA SHARIEF 91.6 GENERAL 

150 433310006593 SAPNA GULL 77.6 GENERAL 

151 243551136236 ZEESHANA JAN 72.6 GENERAL 

152 433310012298 SEERAT ABASS SHEIKH 71.6 RBA 
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153 433310025209 ASIM NAZIR NAIK 70.8 GENERAL 

154 433310024251 SAHIL TANVEER 70.8 GENERAL 

155 243551166222 BILAL AHMAD WANI 70.2 GENERAL 

156 433310028686 DANISH ASHRAF 68.6 GENERAL 

157 433310026231 MOHAMMAD UMAR KASSANA 67.6 ST1 

158 433310009198 SEHRISH REYAZ 66.6 GENERAL 

159 243551150752 MUNAZA MOHI UD DIN 65.2 RBA 

160 433310024702 ZEESHAN AYAZ 65 GENERAL 

161 433310000439 RAKEEBA BANOO 62.8 RBA 

162 433310014616 SANIYA JAN 60.2 GENERAL 

163 433310013539 ISHRAT AMIN 59.8 GENERAL 

164 243551680733 AAYAT UN NISSA 58.6 GENERAL 

165 433310014830 SALEEQA GANI 58.6 ST1 

166 433310025095 SHAKIR BASHIR KUMAR 52.4 OBC 

167 433310004082 AQILA RASHID 51.6 GENERAL 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
URDU LITERATURE 
AS MAJOR 

168 433310022675 MADINA ASHRAF SHAH 77.6 GENERAL 

169 433310006201 NAZIMA JAN 68.6 GENERAL 

170 433310003916 ADFAR MUSHTAQ 67.6 GENERAL 

171 243551242480 UROOGE MUSTUFA MIR 63.6 GENERAL 

172 433310014616 SANIYA JAN 60.2 GENERAL 

173 433310004103 SYMA BANO 54.4 GENERAL 

174 433310004082 AQILA RASHID 51.6 GENERAL 

KU: BACHELORS 
(HONOURS) WITH 
ZOOLOGY AS 
MAJOR 

175 243550621177 IRTIZA RAFIQ 96.6 GENERAL 

176 243551124350 DANISH SHOWKAT 94.2 GENERAL 

177 433310001691 KHUSHBOO JAN 93.2 RBA 

178 433310018913 AADIL AHMAD BHAT 91.6 RBA 

179 433310015263 FARHAN SABZAR 86.8 EWS 

180 433310030266 FAISAL HUSSAIN SHEIKH 86.6 GENERAL 

181 243550677502 SNOBAR MEHRAJ 86 GENERAL 

182 243550683403 JUNAID AHMAD GANAIE 84.6 GENERAL 

183 433310021183 MOHSIN IRSHAD KHAN 84.2 RBA 
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184 433310029863 SAALIQ SHAFQAT 84 RBA 

185 433310007328 SAHREENA JAN 83.6 GENERAL 

186 433310013983 SUHAIL AHMAD PADDER 83.2 RBA 

187 433310025635 MADIHA RAFIQ 82.8 RBA 

188 433310022947 AAFAQ RATHER 82.2 RBA 

189 243550478175 ADFAR JAN 82.2 GENERAL 

190 433310020655 FAIZAN AHMAD BEIGH 81.8 GENERAL 

191 243550148396 MANSI BHAT 79.6 GENERAL 

192 433310001219 SHEEZAN FAYAZ 78 GENERAL 

193 433310004199 BASIT BILAL 77.2 RBA 

194 243551445999 IRTEZA BASHIR 76.8 RBA 

195 243550329422 KARIF AYOUB 76.6 RBA 

196 433310011147 MALIK SAHIB LATIEEF 76.2 GENERAL 

197 433310010736 YASIR RASHID 76 GENERAL 

198 243551705588 MAZIA JAN 75.8 GENERAL 

199 243551172888 BISMA JAN 75.4 GENERAL 

200 243551159257 ROVAID MANZOOR 75.4 RBA 

201 433310025445 SHAHID HAMEED SHEIKH 75.4 GENERAL 

202 433310022128 RASHID AZIZ TEELI 73.6 OBC 

203 433310004232 MILADA BANOO 71.6 GENERAL 

204 433310003402 ABIDA PARVEEN 70.8 GENERAL 

205 243551765920 MUNTAZIR RAFIQ 70.6 GENERAL 

206 433310010109 SHAZIA PERVEEN 70.4 GENERAL 

207 433310005959 FURKAN JAVAID 70 RBA 

208 433310017402 SAYED BASHARAT SHAH 69.2 RBA 

209 243551744961 AKEELA IQBAL 69 RBA 

210 243550938239 SHAH ZIYA MUKHTAR 69 GENERAL 

211 243551064955 BABAR HUSSAIN 67.4 GENERAL 

212 243551391390 RAHELA BANO 67.4 GENERAL 

213 433310008889 SHAHEEN ROUF 66.4 GENERAL 

214 243550033788 MARIYA SYED 65.2 GENERAL 

215 433310031094 BISMAH BASHIR 65 GENERAL 

216 433310009445 RAFIA ASHRAF 65 RBA 

217 433310003821 SEHRAN AHMAD DAR 65 GENERAL 
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218 433310022775 SAQIB NAZIR BHAT 64.8 GENERAL 

219 433310004921 JAZIB UL ISLAM NAIKOO 64.4 RBA 

220 433310018404 SAHIL FAROOQ RATHER 62.6 GENERAL 

221 433310007208 YASIR BASHIR 62.6 GENERAL 

222 433310023584 FIAZA JAN 60.4 GENERAL 

223 243550376482 SAQIB GULZAR 59.8 RBA 

224 433310028191 UZMA RASHID 59.8 GENERAL 

225 433310002868 BUHITA MUKHTAR KHAN 59.2 GENERAL 

226 243550895452 SANCHAL 58.4 GENERAL 

227 433310022783 IKHLAQ AHMAD MIR 58 GENERAL 

Note: Discrepancy/query in the above registration/merit lists of Major Programs, if any, may please be 
reported for immediate rectification/redressal to the Office of the Coordinator Admissions upto 3 PM of 
11th September, 2024 (Wednesday) only. No claim shall be entertained thereafter. 

ADMISSION COMMITTEE 

1. Mr. Ashaq Hussain Shah  Co-Coordinator 

2. Dr. Gulzar Ahmad Ganie  Member 

3. Dr. Salim Aijaz Bhat   Member 

4. Dr. Malik Yasir Ahmad  Member 

5. Miss Masarat Nizam   Member 

6. Dr. Arif Nisar    Member 

7. Dr. Sajad Ahmad Ganie  Member 

 
 
 
 
 
 
COORDINATOR ADMISSIONS     PRINCIPAL 
Dr. Aarif Ahmad Wani       Prof. (Dr.) Jan Shabir Ahmad 
 


